LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM
DESCRIPTION
COB LED flexible strip 24V for dry locations Applications Undercabinet, Cove, Valance, Decorative
Seamless linear light - no diffused cover needed Color Temperature (K) 2700    |    3000    |     4000    |   5000
No hotspots and with CRI 90+ for vibrant colors Power 3 W/ft
Higher efficiency and more flexible than SMD LED strips Efficiency 100 lm/W
Easy to install and low maintenance Light output 300 lm/ft
Double sided adhesive 3M tape and wires on both ends Length per roll 16.4 ft / 5 meters

critical for proper thermal management and long life.
Not following these instructions voids the warranty
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES Sold Separately
2700K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-27K Strip Connector 8mm no wires model # LCS-0-8MM
3000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-30K Single Connector with 6" wire model # LCS-1-8MM
4000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-40K Two Connectors with 6" wire model # LCS-2-8MM
5000K LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM-50K Tape to Wire Straight Screw Connector # SC-8-10-TW
Tape to Tape Straight Screw Connector # SC-8-10-TT-1
Tape to Tape 90° L-shape Screw Connector # SC-8-10-TT-9
Note: All connectors fit inside the channels we offer
Lotus LED Lights CANADA